E
D
C
B
A
87654321
A
B

0.05±1.02
HSF
Ordering Information Connector
Notes:
Current Rating:3.0 AMP
Contact Resistance: 20 Milliohm max.
Insulation Resistance: 1000 Megaohm min.
Withstand Voltage: 500VAC/Minute
Operating Temperature: -40°C to +105°C
Contact Material: Brass
Contact plating: Sn or Au Over Ni
Insulator Material: PBT+30%GF (UL94V-0)
Components according to RoHS directive 2002/95/EC
Housing printed with Pancon Logo
057  x  0 xx -  0  x  3   /E
E: Extended /
Packing see note
0: Angled
Pin Length:
3: 2.9mm
B: Black color / T: Hightemp
Material
number of contacts  6,10,14,16
20,26,30,34,40,50,60,64
3: 30µ" (0.76µm) Gold / 4: Flash
Gold / 5: 15µ" (0.38µm) Gold
Standard (no designation) = Tray or Cardboard
J =Tray with Cap
R = Reel
T = Tube
U = Reel with Cap
V = Tube with Cap
Packing Note:
RoHSPbXCompliant
2.54XNo.of Positions+5.32±0.25
8.
80
±0
.1
5
L
SQ 0.64
1.
80